

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19799/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2008 in WP No.3181/2007
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG.

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M. Chandrasekharan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27th November, 2009 for orders, last on

Board.

(N. ANNAPURNA)

COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER